Run Time: 9:26:04 AM



Cover Page

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/14/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/20/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Dept Name	Description	Vendor Name	Bid-Opening Date	Encum Date	Actual Amount
CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000005,1	CCT,0210,ISC1700000004,1	INFORMATION SERVICES AND COMMUNICATIONS	UPS Battery Replacement and Maintenance	GRUBER TECHNICAL INC	10/05/2016	12/19/2016	26,446.00
CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000015,1	CMA,0310,DNR1700000005,1	DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Open-End Contract for Limestone Sand for Southern Watersheds	APPALACHIAN AGGREGATES LLC	11/17/2016	12/16/2016	0.00
CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000020,2	CMA,0310,DNR1700000004,1	DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Contract for Limestone Sand for N. Watersheds	GREER LIME COMPANY	11/30/2016	12/16/2016	0.00
CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000019,4	CMA,0803,DOT1700000023,1	DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS	PNEUMATIC RUBBER TIRE ROLLER	CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO	11/10/2016	12/16/2016	0.00
CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000025,1	CMA,0803,DOT1700000022,1	DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS	CONTRACT TO PROVIDE: VARIOUS SIZES OF TREATED BRIDGE LUMBER	ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC	11/16/2016	12/16/2016	0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.